T RAHR (£

FEHR 20224481980 (N

il

LIBEEH

99

Sn-FRATSEHRASHT

1]

%=

o GRREE)

o GREEE)

iy

Bk

fi&

ot

ol e
21

MEFY

BEES

SfE

ZfE

METY

BEES Y

SiE ZiE

MET

A5

2,649

2,649

2,649

A4

2,371

2,371

2,371

A3

A2

Al

Bb5

B4

B3

B2

B1

Chb

C4

C3

C2

C1

it
|
|

o CREEE)

o GRREE)

R

Bk

i}
=

fat
far

METFY

Bk

1B

ZfE

METY

BEES

e ZiE

INEFY

Ab

A4

A3

A2

Al

B5

B4

B3

B2

873

873

873

B1

Ch

Cc4

C3

C2

C1

ke

i)

SEEX

oo
=

ﬁ}@-ﬁ-

NETY

ED)'
o

¥
Tt

NETY

A5

A4

A3

A2

Al

Bb5

B4

B3

B2

27

813

662

764

B1

(O}

Cc4

C3

C2

35

876

640

750

C1

30

619

595

601




